aqo)/r*u
r .SA

"lw**
INDIA NON JUDICIAL

Government of Uttar Pradesh

\
e-Stamp

Ashok Kumar And Others

CitizenHousingAndDevCopSocLtdThrSecNishithVerma

CitizenHousingAndDevCopSocLtdThrSecNishithVerma

1 ,77,000
(One Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand only)

iiatqqqt
Certificato No.

Certif icate lssued Date

Account Reference

Unique Doc. Beference

Purchased by

Description ol Document

Property DescriPtion

Consideration Price (Rs.)

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid BY

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)